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Vakuumpumpe - Becker Picchio 2200

Vakuumpumpe - Becker Picchio

Spezifikationen

2200

BOUG.687

Marke Becker

Modell Picchio 2200

Baujahr

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

800

600

450

250


https://secondowner.com/de/p/becker-picchio-2200-12358
https://secondowner.com/de/p/becker-picchio-2200-12358/download?type=photos
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